Project
Catalog Number
Type
VS33
Vanity Light
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS									            			      MULTIFAMILY
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496	               www.versaledlighting.com
VS33
rev: 01042024
HOUSING
	- Matte black or brushed nickel steel housing
	- Offered in single, double, triple, or quad lamp configurations
ELECTRICAL
	- 120V
ILLUMINATION
	- 60W max base
	- Lamp not included
	- Clear seeded glass
MOUNTING
-  Can be wall mounted up or down
CODE COMPLIANCE
	- cULus Listed for Damp Locations
	- Title 24 Compliant
WARRANTY
	- 5 Year
CATALOG#	                       	 Description 			       Dimensions
VS33-1X60W-120V-*		  (1) 60W Max Incandescent, 120V		 8.88”H x 04.88”W x 5.50”D, 1.39lbs
VS33-2X60W-120V-*		  (2) 60W Max Incandescent, 120V		 8.88”H x 12.00”W x 5.50”D, 2.55lbs
VS33-3X60W-120V-*		  (3) 60W Max Incandescent, 120V		 8.88”H x 20.00”W x 5.50”D, 3.63lbs
VS33-4X60W-120V-*		  (4) 60W Max Incandescent, 120V		 8.88”H x 28.00”W x 5.50”D, 4.47lbs
*Specify Finish: BK-Matte Black, BN-Brushed Nickel